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Rank Team

1 Tomkats
2 Millers

3 Shih-Tzus
4 Cripples

LAST WEEK'S MATCHES (home team bold CAPS)

Millers (4), TOMKATS (3)
Cripples (4), SHIH-TZUS (3)

LAST WEEK'S MVPs

Rick Muller (Cripples) 60-26 vs Shih-Tzus
Tom Marson (Tomkats) 53-34 vs Millers

Barb Geissinger (Millers) 49-42 vs Tomkats
Justin Johnson (Cripples) 44-40 vs Shih-Tzus
Karen Livingston (Shih-Tzus) 47-43 vs Cripples
Briana Geissinger (Tomkats) 48-47 vs Millers

Rounds

Won
13.5
11.5
11.5
5.5

Lost
7.5
9.5
9.5
15.5

Rounds Points

For
442
416
371
370

LAST WEEK'S 10-ZIPS

Tom Marson (Tomkats)

LAST WEEK'S EROs

None
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Points
Against

354
402
427
422

Games
Won

33
29
22
24

Games
Lost

21
25
32
30



